NEW!
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
882
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 M

601T
(shown with end removed)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CURRENT RATIO
1200/800:5
MODEL 600T - 2.0" x 5.5" (5.1 x 14 cm) Window
MODEL CURRENT
RATIO
B0.1
2.5 VA
B0.2
5 VA
B0.5
12.5 VA
ANSI METER CLASS @ 60 Hz  ANSI METER CLASS @ 60 Hz
MULTI RATIO
600T-122-801
ACCURACY CLASS
WITH UNITY POWER FACTOR
4.8
4.8
2.4
1.2
1.2
1.2
0.6
0.6
2.4
2.4
2.4
1.2
1.2
0.6
0.6
0.6
400:5
500:5
600:5
800:5
1000:5
1200:5
1600:5
2000:5
600T-401
600T-501
600T-601
600T-801
600T-102
600T-122
600T-162
600T-202
± 1% @ 1.5 VA
± 1% @ 2.0 VA
± 1% @ 2.5 VA
± 1% @ 5.0 VA
± 1% @ 7.5 VA
  ± 1% @ 15.0 VA
  ± 1% @ 20.0 VA
  ± 1% @ 30.0 VA
--
--
--
2.4
2.4
1.2
1.2
0.6
MODEL CURRENT
RATIO
B0.1
2.5 VA
B0.2
5 VA